


Part Number Part Description Quantity Carton

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

Large Base Panel 1 2/3

Division Panel

Top Panel

Le� Side Panel

Small Base Panel 

Right Side Panel

Front Baseboard

Back Baseboard

Small Back Panel

Frame

Large Door

Movable Shelf

Right Small Door

Le� Small Door

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1/3

2/3

1/3

2/3

1/3

2/3

2/3

3/3

1/3

3/3

2/3

3/3

3/3

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Drawer Side

Drawer Back Panel 

Drawer Front

Drawer Botom

Drawer Support Bar 

Shelf

Large Back Panel

4

2

2

2

2

1

1

2/3

2/3

2/3

1/3

2/3

2/3

3/3







































DO NOT USE
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